LASYSTEMS - Brusselsesteenweg 208 - 1730 Asse - Belgium
Phone: +32-2-4531312  -  Fax: +32-2-4531763
E-mail: info@lasystems.be
APC SRT192RMBP uninterruptible power supply
(UPS) (SRT192RMBP)
Smart-UPS SRT 192V 5kVA and 6kVA RM Battery Pack
Price details: PDF generated on: 2 March, 2017
Price excl. VAT: 1,122.00 €
Eco fees:  0.08 €
VAT 21 %: 235.64 €
Product details:
Product code: SRT192RMBP
EAN: 0731304301776
Manufacturer: APC
1,357.72 €
* VAT included
Includes: Installation guide, Warranty card
Main specifications:
Power
Output power capacity: 5000 VA
Battery
Battery capacity: 1920 Ah
Design
Form factor: Rackmount
Colour of product: Black
Rack mounting: 3U
Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T): 0 - 40 °C
Storage temperature (T-T): -15 - 45 °C
Operating relative humidity (H-H): 0 - 95 %
Storage relative humidity (H-H): 0 - 95 %
Operating altitude: 0 - 3000 m
Non-operating altitude: 0 - 15000 m
Certificates
RoHS compliance: Y
Weight & dimensions
Width: 432 mm
Depth: 682 mm
Height: 130 mm
Weight: 91000 g
Package width: 600 mm
Package depth: 1000 mm
Package height: 420 mm
Package weight: 105500 g
*PLEASE NOTE: Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of all information contained herein. Lasystems makes no warranty expressed or implied with respect to
accuracy of the information, including price, editorials or specifications. Lasystems or its suppliers shall not be liable for incidental, consequential or special damages arising from, or
as a result of, any electronic transmission or the accuracy of the information contained herin, even if Lasystems has been advised of the possibility of such damages. Product and
manufacturer names are used only for the purpose of identification.